
CENTER FOR APPLIED MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
University of Southern California

Schedule of the CAMS Colloquia for Fall 2009

	 	 When and Where:
	 	 The regular time is 3:30-4:30 pm
	 on Mondays in KAP 414.

Friday, September 18 - Haim Brezis, Rutgers, Paris 6, and Technion.
 	 (3:00 pm, proceeded by a welcome tea at 2:30)

Monday, September 21 - A.V. Balakrishnan, UCLA

Monday, October 5 - Dmitri Krioukov, CAIDA, San Diego

Friday, October 9 - Margaret Wright, Courant Institute, NYU
 	 (the CAMS Distinguished Lecture, 3:30, proceeded by a reception
	 at 3:00.  The reception and the lecture are at the Andrus 
	 Gerontology Center)

Monday, October 12 - “Optimizing your chances: questions and 
	 answers on applying for jobs in academia”

Monday, October 19 - Roger Ghanem, USC

Monday, October 26 - Jerry Bona, UIC

Monday, November 2 - Bela Bollobas, Cambridge University 

Wednesday, November 11 - Peter Jones, Yale

Monday, November 16 - Robert Penner, USC and Aarhus University

Monday, November 23 - Edriss Titi, UCI and Weizmann.

Organizing Committee:
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS,
	 and Igor Kukavica

Website: 
http://cams.usc.edu/


